
THU 6 AUG 2015, START TIME 16:00

25m RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN

13th EUROPEAN DEAF SHOOTING
CHAMPIONSHIP

FINAL RESULTS

PILSEN

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination1st Comp. StageNatName
Bib
No

Rk

22

23313

20171413

433

1063UKRKOLODII
OLEKSANDR

451

18

11242

17161410

323

853UKRFOMIN
SERHII

442

14

4202

1088

321

631RUSBEREZHNOV
SERGEI

313

9

121

86

302

522GERLACKERBAUER
WERNER

124

 SO8

01

8

331

741RUSKUDRUK
ANTON

385

5

0221

531RUSMALUSH
ANTON

416

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend A8C9E5A4

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank

SO Athlete eliminated by Shoot-
off for tie

9F100000IA0708151300.1.RFP.0.001.pdfVersion of 7 AUG 2015, 14:20 Page 1 of 120AD

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER


